rouse

ACTORS

16 Princess Avenue, Rosebery NSW 2018
Tel: (02) 9313 6069 Fax: (02) 9697 2025
Email: michael@warehouse16.com.au

OLIVER COONEY
TRAINING
Drama: PAC Screen Workshops — Annie Murtaugh-Monks; Perth
ATYP National Studio Project, Alice Springs
WAAPA
THEATRE

A MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM (Snug/Philostrate)
MUCH ADO ABOUT NOTHING (Borachio)

A MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM (Lysanda)
PRAYER TO AN IRON GOD (Skunk)

PRAYER TO AN IRON GOD (Skunk)

GRIP (Richard)

HAMLET (Laertes)

TELEVISION

RAKE 2
REDFERN NOW (Senior Constable Raine — Pretty boy blue)
BALI BOMB (Richard Johns)

SHARKNET (Drunkard)

SHORT FILM

AGL IN HOUSE TRAINING VIDEO (David)
ADF TRAINING FILM (Major Michael O’Donnell)

COMMERCIALS

AUSTRALIAN TOURISM
WOOLWORTHS (Antipasto man)
VW TIGUAN (Man)

CBA (Business Owner 100%)
SOLO (Hero)

RAC INSURANCE (Visual)

RIO TINTO MINING

RALLY AUSTRALIA

WEST COAST EAGLES

RAC INSURANCE

SUNDAY TIMES NEWSPAPER
BUNNINGS

HBF INSURANCE

AWARDS/NOMINATIONS

Essential Theatre, Melbourne
Dir: Peter Tulloch
Deckchair Theatre, Perth
Dir: Angela Chaplin
Deckchair Theatre, Perth
Dir: Angela Chaplin
Deckchair Theatre, Perth
Dir: Glenn Hayden

Hinrg Theatre, Perth

Dir: Glenn Hayden

Hinrg Theatre, Perth

Dir: Mark Storen

Hinrg Theatre, Perth

Dir: John Saunders

Rake 2 Pty Ltd

lan Collie/Carol Hughes
2016 Pictures

Miranda Dear/ Darren Dale
Electric Pictures

Dir: Steve Westh

ABC Television

Dir: Graeme Burfoot

Straight Media
Straight Media

National Release
National Release
National Release
National Release
National Release
WA Release
WA Release
WA Release
WA Release
WA Release
WA Release
WA Release
WA Release

WA EQUITY GUILD AWARD NOMINATION — BEST ACTOR - ‘PRAYER TO AN IRON GOD’
WA EQUITY GUILD AWARD NOMINATION — BEST NEWCOMER - ‘PRAYER TO AN IRON GOD’

SPECIAL SKILLS

2001
2000
1996

2006

2005

2004

2003

2001

2000

1998

2012

2012

2006

2002

2011
2010

2012
2012
2011
2011
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2004
2003
2003
2002

2004
2004



PSIA LEVEL 3 SNOWBOARD INSTRUCTOR
COMPETITIVE SURFER
CONVERSATIONAL FRENCH



