

16 Princess Avenue, Rosebery NSW 2018 Tel: (02) 9313 6069 Fax: (02) 9697 2025 Email: michael@warehouse16.com.au

## **OLIVER COONEY**

	OLIVER C	OUNEY	
TRAINING			
Drama:	PAC Screen Workshops – Annie Murtaugh-Monks; Perth ATYP National Studio Project, Alice Springs W A A P A		2001 2000 1996
<u>THEATRE</u>			
A MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM (Snug/Philostrate)		Essential Theatre, Melbourne Dir: Peter Tulloch	2006
MUCH ADO ABOUT NOTHING (Borachio)		Deckchair Theatre, Perth	2005
A MIDSUMMER NIGHTS DREAM (Lysanda)		Dir: Angela Chaplin Deckchair Theatre, Perth	2004
PRAYER TO AN IRON GOD (Skunk)		Dir: Angela Chaplin Deckchair Theatre, Perth	2003
PRAYER TO AN IRON GOD (Skunk)		Dir: Glenn Hayden Hinrg Theatre, Perth	2001
GRIP (Richard)		Dir: Glenn Hayden Hinrg Theatre, Perth	2000
HAMLET (Laertes)		Dir: Mark Storen Hinrg Theatre, Perth	1998
TELEVISION	,	Dir: John Saunders	
RAKE 2		Rake 2 Pty Ltd	2012
		Ian Collie/Carol Hughes	
REDFERN NOW (Senior Constable Raine – Pretty boy blue)		2016 Pictures Miranda Dear/ Darren Dale	2012
BALI BOMB (Richard Johns)		Electric Pictures Dir: Steve Westh	2006
SHARKNET (Drunkard)		ABC Television Dir: Graeme Burfoot	2002
SHORT FILM			
AGL IN HOUSE TRAINING VIDEO (David) ADF TRAINING FILM (Major Michael O'Donnell)		Straight Media Straight Media	2011 2010
COMMERCIAL	<u>LS</u>		
AUSTRALIAN TOURISM WOOLWORTHS (Antipasto man) VW TIGUAN (Man) CBA (Business Owner 100%)		National Release National Release National Release National Release	2012 2012 2011 2011
SOLO (Hero) RAC INSURANCE (Visual) RIO TINTO MINING		National Release WA Release WA Release	2007 2006 2006
RALLY AUSTRALIA WEST COAST EAGLES		WA Release WA Release	2006 2005
RAC INSURANCE SUNDAY TIMES NEWSPAPER		WA Release	2004
BUNNINGS HBF INSURANCE		WA Release WA Release WA Release	2003 2003 2002
AWARDS/NOM			, -
	JILD AWARD NOMINATION – BEST ACTOR	- 'PRAVER TO AN IRON GOD'	2004
	JILD AWARD NOMINATION - BEST NEWCO		2004

WA EQUITY GUILD AWARD NOMINATION - BEST NEWCOMER - 'PRAYER TO AN IRON GOD'

2004

## **SPECIAL SKILLS**

PSIA LEVEL 3 SNOWBOARD INSTRUCTOR COMPETITIVE SURFER CONVERSATIONAL FRENCH